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XES-40 Series Stereo Microscopes

The Pyser-SGI XES are a range of high quality stereo microscopes designed for educational and industrial use.
Their optical quality and robust design are not usually found in products at this price. Zoom stereoc microscopes
and modular systems are also available, please enquire for information.

XES-40 Long Arm Stereo Microscope

This is a stereo microscope with long working distance objectives mounted on a long arm and heavy base stand.
The built in eleoc’rricol illumination enables items to e viewed when placed on a work bench top. The eyepieces are
inclined at 45 for ease of operator use.

XES-40-HB consists of the following:

Head
Eyepiece
Objective
Stage/Stand
Focusing
lllumination

Cat.No
731-410

Accessories for XES-40-HB

Cat.No

750-301
750-302
750-335
751-205
751-115
751-220
753-030

45° binocular head with adjustable interpupillary distance from 55mm to 75mm
Paired W10x with +5 diopter adjustment on one eyepiece with eye-cups

Choice of slide-in interchangeable 1.0x, 2.0x and 3.5x long working distance objectives
Heavy metal base with fransformer switching for illumination

Rack and pinion

Incident halogen illumination with condenser.

Description
XES-40-HB Long arm stereo
with 1x objective.

Description

1x LWD objective

2x LWD objective

3.5 x LWD objective
W5x eyepieces paired
W15x eyepieces paired
W20x eyepieces paired
Spare bulb 12V/10W

XES-40-HB Long Arm Stereo Microscope



